Consignataria

\IITTORI ERCAZTI S.A. &

Remates Feria

50° Remate por Internet - 18 de diciembre de 2014
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Categoria

70 Terneros

60 Novillitos

80 Novillitos

91 Novillitos

60 Novillitos

60 Novillitos
55 Novillitos

33 Terneros

35 Novillitos
20 Novillos

80 Terneras

81 Terneras

84 Vaquillonas

70 Vaquillonas

55 Vaquillonas

41 Terneras

37 Terneras

40 Vagquillonas

50 Vaquillonas

15 Vaquillonas

30 Vaquillonas

Raza/Tipo

Angus y caretas

Angus negro

Angus y caretas

Angus y caretas

Polled Hereford
Angus negro

Mayoria Angus
colorado

Mayoria Angus negro
Angus y caretas

Angus,P.Heref. y
caretas

Angus y caretas

Angus y caretas

Angus y caretas

Angus y caretas

Mayoria Angus
colorado

Mayoria Angus negro

Mayoria Angus negro
Angus negro

Angus,P.Heref. y
caretas

Mayoria Angus negro

Angus negro

Remates Internet

165

215

215

210

235
255

255

220
235

350

165
190

205

210

240

210
185

235

240

230
290

26.50

22.15

22.60

22.70

21.40
21.65

21.30

21.70
21.00

17.10

24.10
21.55

23.20

23.05

21.40

23.20
23.15

22.20

18.50

22.50
17.60

Localidad
Algarrobo

Medanos
(Villarino)

Victorica

Victorica

Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Villa Iris

Bahia Blanca

Cabildo
Tornquist

Algarrobo

Campos

Provincia Plazo

Bs.As.
Bs.As.

La
Pampa

La
Pampa

Bs.As.

Bs.As.
Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.
Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Mayor Buratovich Bs.As.

Victorica

Victorica

Villa Iris

Bahia Blanca

Tornquist

Chasico

Huangelen

Chasico

Cabildo

La
Pampa

La
Pampa

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

60 dias

45 dias

60+30 ¢/3% Int
mens.

60+30 c/3% Int
mens.

45 dias
90 dias

45 dias

60 dias
30 dias

60 dias

60 dias
30 dias

60+30 ¢/3% Int
mens.

60+30 ¢/3% Int
mens.

45 dias

60 dias
45 dias

60+30 c/3% Int
mens.

60 dias

60 dias

45 dias



22 24 24 Vaquillonas Angus negro y 315 17.10 Tornquist
colorado

23 26 26 Vaquillonas Angus y caretas 315 16.20 Tornquist

24 76 76 Terneros/Terneras Angus y caretas 160 24.25 Victorica

25 50 50 Terneros/Terneras Mayoria Angus negro 215 21.50 Cnel.Dorrego

26 21 21 Terneros/Terneras Angus y caretas 230 20.40 Tornquist

27 35 35 Vaquillonas Prefiadas Angus negro 0 9,790.00 Villa Iris

28 35 35 Vaquillonas Prefiadas Angus negro 0 9,790.00 Villa Iris

29 22 22 Vaquillonas Prefiadas Angus colorado 0 9,790.00 Villa Iris

30 44 (Z:Zri;/:CaS usadas con 22 Angus negro 0 3,290.00 Bahia Blanca

Total 1480

Cuyo N° 855/ (8000) - Bahia Blanca/ Buenos Aires - Argentina
Tel. 02914888815 / e-mail: info@edgardovittori.com.ar

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

La
Pampa

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

Bs.As.

30 dias

30 dias

60+30 ¢/3% Int
mens.

45 dias
30y 60 dias

60+30 ¢/3% Int
mens.

60+30 ¢/3% Int
mens.

60+30 c/3% Int
mens.

60 dias
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